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2020-2021 NE LEADERBOARD CHALLENGE - 12/14/2020 to 1/31/2021
Psych Sheet - KING KICK: 50 yard kick (10U), 100 yard kick (11-Over)

Event 209 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle KICKING SET

Name Age Team Seed Time
8 & Under
1 Kirchner, Brielle A 8 PVA-NE 39.47
2 Albertson, Emory R 8  ATST-NE 44.61
3 Honecker, Samantha H 8 PVA-NE 46.50
4 Goh, Isy S 8 PVA-NE 46.50
5 Tatro, Bayleigh O 8 PVA-NE 47.90
6 Hong, KiraY 8  ATST-NE 49.58
7 Perdue, AnaM 8 JCCS-NE 52.50
8 Tchong EllaY 7  MTSC-NE 53.45
9 Tran, Nina 8 BYB-NE 55.71
10 Bergeron, Brie S 8 PVA-NE 55.90
11  Mouhidin, Amber 8 BYB-NE 56.20
12 Ngo, Elena 7 SSYS-NE 59.62
13  Jin, Caroline 8  MTSC-NE 59.90
14 Wang, Jannet 8 MTSC-NE 1:00.59
15 Irwin, Grace E 7  PVA-NE 1:03.10
16 Falk, Lily C 7  BYB-NE 1:04.50
17 Pereira, Gianna * 7  SSYS-NE 1:08.77
18 Seichepine, Becca V 7  RAYS-NE 1:11.02
19 Liu, SelenaW 7  ATST-NE 1:12.53
20  Smith, Erika R 6  RAYS-NE 1:18.13
9-10

1 Cart, Courtland W 9  PVA-NE 37.72
2 Qie, Andrea 10 MTSC-NE 41.20
3 Wu, Ariel R 9 MTSC-NE 41.64
4 Shustack, Josie S 9 PVA-NE 43.30
5 Falk, Emily K 9 BYB-NE 44.82
6 Paulsen, Reese V 9 BYB-NE 45.30
7  Wagner, Elie ] 10 BYB-NE 4531
8 Tchong, AvaY 10 MTSC-NE 45.34
9 Krause, Colbi] 9  SSYS-NE 45.47
10 Zarrinkoub, Sophia 10 MTSC-NE 45.81
11 Noble, Sam R 10 SSYS-NE 45.92
12 Lamontagne, Anna E 10 PVA-NE 46.20
13  Wang, Chloe R 9  MTSC-NE 46.34
14  Quinn, Kennedy 10 BYB-NE 46.70
15 Tocchio, Anna L 9  SSYS-NE 47.20
16 Ngo, KaylaN 10 SSYS-NE 48.37
17 Husted, Hadley C 10 JCCS-NE 48.37
18 Zhou, Philina 9 USC-NE 48.59
19 Teixeira, Luisa O 9 USC-NE 48.87
20  Liu, Sophia W 9  ATST-NE 52.10
21 Cowan, Katie L 9  USC-NE 52.27
22 Bannister, Zoé I 10 JCCS-NE 52.88
23 Annunziata, Avery L 10 BYB-NE 56.91
24 Ladouceur, Grace 10 JCCS-NE 58.50
25 Husain, Emily 9  JCCS-NE 59.64
26  Schreiber, Jordyn R 9  RAYS-NE 59.91
27 Neudorff, Leah M 9  RAYS-NE 1:00.28
28 Foy, Maya E 9 SSYS-NE 1:01.65
29 Martin, Frannie M 9 BYB-NE 1:04.02
30 Kawai, AvaR 9 BYB-NE 1:07.30
31 Mosher, Lorelai 10 JCCS-NE 1:08.07
32 Anderson, Fiona 9 JCCS-NE 1:08.20
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33 Ladouceur, Macy
34 Francois, EmmaE
35 Westgard, Eva C
36 Westgard, Erica C
11-12
1 Holmgren, Mia L
2 Nicastro, GG G
3 Cart, Sunny W
4 Gaudreau, Lydia]
13-14
1 Wagner, Lucy A
15-16
1 Stevenson, Harper]
2 Shustack, Savannah M
17 & Over
1 Zasada, Gabriela L
2 Stone, AsaF
3 Stevenson, Samantha C
4  Holmgren, Julia I

9
10
10
10

11
12
11
11

15
16

JCCS-NE 1:08.49
RAYS-NE 1:09.70
RAYS-NE 1:10.62
RAYS-NE 1:19.73
PVA-NE 33.08
PVA-NE 34.00
PVA-NE 35.75
PVA-NE 47.89
BYB-NE 1:34.32
PVA-NE 30.41
PVA-NE 35.56

PVA-NE 30.01
PVA-NE 30.33
PVA-NE 30.69
PVA-NE 31.82

Event 210 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle KICKING SET

Name Age Team Seed Time
8 & Under
1 Chen, Justin 8  SSYS-NE 46.76
2 Fredette, Grayson A 8  PVA-NE 46.80
3 Annunziata, Gavin S 8 BYB-NE 56.57
4 Liang, Matthew 8 BYB-NE 1:01.20
5 Maricic, Thomas V 8  RAYS-NE 1:07.90
6 Listapad, Vasili 8 BYB-NE 1:08.30
7  Liu, Ryan 8 MTSC-NE 1:12.32
8 Smith, Ethan P 8  RAYS-NE 1:13.06
9 Pope, JackR 7  RAYS-NE 1:16.71
10 Maricic, Nicholas M 7  RAYS-NE 1:20.83
11  Clifton, Liam ] 7  RAYS-NE 1:21.46
12 Muller, Jax A 8  RAYS-NE 1:29.60
9-10
1 Ruan, Gavin 9  SSYS-NE 40.30
2 Chen, Sheldon 9  SSYS-NE 43.72
3 Xie,NolanY 9  ATST-NE 44.80
4 Irwin, Luke A 10 PVA-NE 46.76
5 Hong, Tyler C 10 ATST-NE 50.13
6 Yu, Shawn 10 MTSC-NE 50.28
7  Truong, Brendon 9  SSYS-NE 51.26
8 Tomala, Oskar P 10 MTSC-NE 54.25
9 Garcia, Matias N 9  MTSC-NE 54.40
10 Kornell, Kai M 10 PVA-NE 55.75
11  Liu, Andrew X 9  MTSC-NE 1:03.44
12  Clifton, Zach R 10 RAYS-NE 1:05.80
11-12
1 Fredette, Noah L 11 PVA-NE 33.95
2 Constantine, Dai D 11 PVA-NE 35.30
3 Malhotra, Krishiv 12 PVA-NE 38.40
4 King, Nick S 12 PVA-NE 38.58
5 King, Zach] 11 PVA-NE 39.60
6  Ashraf, Zamir Q 12 PVA-NE 4426
7 Falk, Cole B 12 BYB-NE 1:33.30
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13-14...(#210 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle KICKING SET)
1 Fredette, lan] 13 PVA-NE 33.01
2 Millet, Arthur A 14 PVA-NE 50.40

Event 9 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle KICKING SET

Name Age Team Seed Time
8 & Under
1 Kirchner, Brielle A 8 PVA-NE 58.68
2 Honecker, Samantha H 8  PVA-NE 1:01.24
3 Tatro, Bayleigh O 8 PVA-NE 1:02.68
4 Goh,IsyS 8 PVA-NE 1:07.89
9-10
1 Shustack, Josie S 9 PVA-NE 1:05.34
2 Michaud, Stella K 10 BYB-NE 1:47.10
3 Moskowitz, Grace D 10 RAYS-NE 1:51.08
4  Cataldi, Julia E 10 BYB-NE 2:13.90
5 Beaudry, Anna 10 BYB-NE 2:23.00
11-12
1 Williamson, Nora ] 11 USC-NE 1:08.61
2 Kozhemiakina, Kira 12 USC-NE 1:08.65
3  Roy, Rhozwyn P 12 MGCB-NE 1:11.87
4 Tyrrell, Lucy A 11 USC-NE 1:14.89
5 Horvath, Sophia M 11 MGCB-NE 1:18.56
6  Maarouf, Addyson E 11  MGCB-NE 1:19.78
7  Sabelawski, JoJo L 12 ATST-NE 1:19.86
8 O'Brien, Mary L 12 MGCB-NE 1:23.67
9 Izmirlic, EmmaE 12  SSYS-NE 1:24.36
10  Krutiy, Sophia A 11 BYB-NE 1:26.30
11 Robinson, Juliet K 11  SSYS-NE 1:26.46
12 Pham, Caroline 12  SSYS-NE 1:27.05
13 Ruan, Leann 12 SSYS-NE 1:30.09
14 Noble, Alex D 11  SSYS-NE 1:30.66
15 Albertson, Rowan C 12 ATST-NE 1:31.10
16 Li, Zoey] 12 RAYS-NE 1:33.90
17 Lawson, McKenna R 11 RAYS-NE 1:34.10
18 Sweat, Sabrina 12 BYB-NE 1:34.80
19 Robinson, Mia | 11 RAYS-NE 1:35.57
20 Degray, Allie 11 BYB-NE 1:36.70
21 Saikia, Shreya 11 MGCB-NE 1:40.45
22 Kaplan, Samantha B 12 JCCS-NE 1:43.66
23 Ru, Katelyn 11 RAYS-NE 1:44.20
24 Kogler, Annika W 11  SSYS-NE 1:45.71
25 Rice, ImaraR 11 RAYS-NE 1:47.03
26  Holmgren, Mia L 11 PVA-NE 1:47.19
27  Zhang, Zichen 11 MTSC-NE 1:47.24
28  Wright, Laurel L 12 RAYS-NE 1:47.75
29 Eason, Kelci A 11  RAYS-NE 1:48.34
30 Gardner, Leah S 12 SSYS-NE 1:48.62
31 Cote, Carolyn B 11 BYB-NE 1:51.26
32 Santoro, Emma 11 BYB-NE 1:51.60
33 Murray, Madelyn R 11 RAYS-NE 1:52.03
34 Mogan, Daphne R 11 BYB-NE 1:57.50
35 Bernard, Amy C 12 SSYS-NE 2:00.85
36 Sanford, Bailee M 12 RAYS-NE 2:03.23
37 Armstrong, Maren M 11 RAYS-NE 2:03.89
38 Mendes, Mikaela R 11 RAYS-NE 2:05.07
39 Nash, Sophie O 11 RAYS-NE 2:08.09

40
41
42
43
44
45

13-14
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Devine, Isabelle M
Loh, Serena

Kust, Vivianne R
Field, Emily A
Romeo, Christina E

Allen, Anaya ]

Thibodeaux, Olivia G
Sater, Olivia Y

Cyr, Sadie E

Pong, Addie ]
Teixeira, Isabela O
Silva, Eduarda H
Takata, Bella L
Dessy, Kaitlin L
Allison, Rileigh ]
McMabhon, Julia R
Tyrrell, Caroline M
Auerbach, Madeleine ]
Harrington, Aubrey G
Liu, Violet

Jeong, Soomin
Pham, Haily N
Shustack, Lydia ]
Boino, Nora K
Baxter, Katie L
Zhou, Emily
Bogaevsky, Anna
Truong, Elyssa
Capici, Cambria M
Damerjian, Jess ]
Von Pichl, Ali G
Dolinski, Maddy N
Ashworth, Alyssa D
Liang, Tameka F
Pedato, Natalie E
Fennessey, Ari L
Muller, Caitlyn M

Kimball, Ainsley G
Tsang, Rachel H
Holmgren, Sophia ]
Pereira, Chantel
Sa, Neva M
Roidoulis, Bella L
Zhou, Chelsea E

St. Hilaire, Emma F
Hua, Sophie S
Hazard, Reilly R
Downer, Lindsey K
Lent, Emma K
Robbins, Cecelia E
Shustack, Savannah M
Patt, Kaitlin F
Cohen, Maya
Hazard, Emma G
Chan, Emily A

12
12
12
11
11
11

14
14
14
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13

15
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
16

RAYS-NE
BYB-NE
SSYS-NE
RAYS-NE
SSYS-NE
SAIL-NE

MGCB-NE
USC-NE
ATST-NE
MGCB-NE
USC-NE
MGCB-NE
JCCS-NE
SSYS-NE
MGCB-NE
MGCB-NE
USC-NE
JCCS-NE
ATST-NE
SSYS-NE
SSYS-NE
SSYS-NE
PVA-NE
ATST-NE
USC-NE
USC-NE
USC-NE
SSYS-NE
RAYS-NE
BYB-NE
RAYS-NE
SSYS-NE
RAYS-NE
SSYS-NE
BYB-NE
RAYS-NE
RAYS-NE

MGCB-NE
USC-NE
PVA-NE
SSYS-NE
USC-NE
RAYS-NE
USC-NE
ATST-NE
USC-NE
RAYS-NE
USC-NE
USC-NE
JCCS-NE
PVA-NE
BYB-NE
MGCB-NE
RAYS-NE
BYB-NE

2:09.29
2:10.40
2:11.25
2:11.66
2:24.89

NT

1:09.59
1:12.23
1:15.44
1:15.50
1:18.06
1:18.27
1:20.75
1:22.02
1:25.08
1:25.81
1:26.47
1:28.03
1:28.33
1:30.22
1:31.07
1:32.35
1:33.10
1:33.19
1:34.86
1:36.56
1:36.56
1:39.24
1:41.62
1:45.71
1:48.20
1:50.25
1:52.11
1:57.27
2:07.30
2:12.39
3:09.09

1:16.83
1:20.36
1:23.29
1:27.03
1:27.44
1:27.68
1:30.32
1:30.43
1:31.60
1:32.15
1:32.61
1:33.38
1:34.78
1:35.45
1:39.00
1:41.10
1:47.57
1:49.00
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15-16...(#9 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle KICKING SET)

19 Sreeram, Sadhvi
20 Lane, Abby E
21  Winer, Kylie ]
17 & Over
1 O'Rourke, Courtney E
2 Belliveau, Amy B
3 Stone, Asa F
4 Xie, Cynthia]
5 Leong, Madison S
6 Yohan, Tessa E
7  Holmgren, Julia
8 Mann, Caris L
9 Toppi, Alyssa R
10 Muntiu, Lola E
11 Sater,Jax F
12 Grebinar, Kylie D

16
16
16

17
18
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
18
17
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BYB-NE
BYB-NE
RAYS-NE

MGCB-NE
MGCB-NE
PVA-NE
ATST-NE
USC-NE
ATST-NE
PVA-NE
SSYS-NE
BYB-NE
JCCS-NE
USC-NE
MGCB-NE

Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle KICKING SET

1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.91

1:04.08
1:13.04
1:14.57
1:19.04
1:20.41
1:25.36
1:26.17
1:27.32
1:29.00
1:33.23
1:37.20
1:46.61

Name Age Team Seed Time
9-10

1 Frick, Jaeden C 10 MGCB-NE 1:00.08
2 Berrian, Luke M 10 BYB-NE 1:59.70
3 Mirick, Jacob D 9 BYB-NE 2:38.06

11-12
1 Cowan, Cody M 11 USC-NE 1:07.10
2 Baxter, Jonathan B 11 USC-NE 1:12.51
3 Ao, Victor X 11 USC-NE 1:14.32
4 Reinhorn, Avi E 11 USC-NE 1:18.42
5 Young, Evan] 12  SSYS-NE 1:37.15
6 Gomes, Jaden C 11  SSYS-NE 1:38.57
7 Hu, Charles S 11 ATST-NE 1:39.14
8 Cohen, Gil 12 MGCB-NE 1:43.41
9 Liu, Oscar 12  SSYS-NE 1:47.41
10 Thin, Ryan] 12 SSYS-NE 1:53.10
11  Ashraf, Zamir Q 12 PVA-NE 2:02.45
12 Malhotra, Krishiv 12 PVA-NE 2:02.45
13 Foy, Liam M 11  SSYS-NE 2:03.14
14  Lukow, Parker N 12 RAYS-NE 2:03.32
15 Jin, Cary 11 MTSC-NE 2:18.87
16 Cockrell, Thomas G 12 BYB-NE 2:24.50
17 Von Pichl, Chase A 11 RAYS-NE 2:27.55
18 Murray, Cameron L 11 RAYS-NE 2:28.05
19 Shea, Robbie C 12 RAYS-NE 2:34.23
20 Nahlik, Joe R 11 RAYS-NE 2:42.57
21 Campbell, Evan] 11  SSYS-NE 3:11.65

13-14
1 Shan,EvanZ 13 USC-NE 1:08.61
2 Sun, Teddy H 14 ATST-NE 1:11.91
3 Giguere, Luke ] 14 ATST-NE 1:15.92
4 Fernandez, John S 13  SSYS-NE 1:18.39
5 Cicerone, Tony 13  SSYS-NE 1:22.77
6 Lu, Andrew 13 USC-NE 1:24.07
7 Rosen, Nathaniel F 14 JCCS-NE 1:25.18
8 Gomes, Ryan K 13  SSYS-NE 1:27.40
9  Cerrutti, William P 14 JCCS-NE 1:30.11
10 Nelson, Cale A 13 JCCS-NE 1:30.56
11 Lenston, Tommy I 13  ATST-NE 1:31.38

12 Rice, Wyatt B

13 Park, Han

14 Walden, Sam M

15 Wen, Jeremy ]

16 Deng, William C

17 Romeo, Michael A

18 Petrossi, Vance R

19 Lukow, Ethan S

20 Ru, Kyle

21 Torstensson, Owen A

22 Pham, Robert

23 Tran, Dat G

24 Honor, Aidan S

25  Stefo, Kaiden

26  Magoon, Danny

27 Lepage, Logan]
15-16

1 Grady, JackK

2 Kennedy, Samuel P

3 Caplan, Samuel A

4 King, Sam M

5 Austin, Nick X

6 Ni, Daniel C

7  Yun, AlexZ

8 King, Trevor]

9 Reinhorn, Noam M
10 Doucette, Mac M
11 Topalli, Tomas
12 Mao, Justin
13 Tyrrell, William G
14 Anderson, Alex P
15 Esteves, Will S
16 Green,lanT
17 Luce, Dalton C
18 Silvera, Anthony A
19 Branson, Slate A
20 Steele, Liam A
21 Corey, Daniel

17 & Over

1 Chappell, Will H

2 Morris, Damon H

3 Ni, Andrew C

4 Wang, Avery G

5 Moscat, Kev A

6 Bateman, Shane L

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:18 AM 1/7/2021 Page 3

14
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
13

15
15
16
15
15
16
15
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
16

17
17
18
17
17
17

RAYS-NE
USC-NE
RAYS-NE
USC-NE
SSYS-NE
SSYS-NE
USC-NE
RAYS-NE
RAYS-NE
JCCS-NE
SSYS-NE
BYB-NE
RAYS-NE
BYB-NE
BYB-NE
RAYS-NE

JCCS-NE
ATST-NE
JCCS-NE
USC-NE
SSYS-NE
ATST-NE
SSYS-NE
USC-NE
USC-NE
BYB-NE
SSYS-NE
USC-NE
USC-NE
MGCB-NE
USC-NE
BYB-NE
USC-NE
MGCB-NE
RAYS-NE
JCCS-NE
BYB-NE

MGCB-NE
MGCB-NE
ATST-NE
SSYS-NE
RAYS-NE
SSYS-NE

1:32.99
1:34.19
1:36.34
1:37.21
1:37.59
1:40.47
1:41.99
1:44.58
1:45.86
1:49.03
1:50.97
1:52.00
1:52.24
2:02.01
2:06.60
2:27.89

1:06.75
1:09.19
1:12.99
1:17.04
1:18.09
1:19.16
1:21.26
1:26.88
1:27.17
1:28.00
1:28.24
1:30.29
1:30.61
1:30.71
1:30.84
1:34.00
1:36.52
1:36.85
1:37.08
1:43.16
1:51.00

1:01.08
1:13.31
1:14.38
1:16.35
1:33.84
1:35.22



